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Bluetooth
Bluetooth

Comnectod ()

POWER ON AND

AUTOMATICALLY ENTER PAIRING MODE CHOOSE "JBL TUNE215BT" T0 CONNECT

»l

x2  WORKS WITH VOICE ASSISTANTS
Q) 1
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<1
“ %

>2s
o€

25 &
84

* (MAXIMUM 2 DEVICES) ~ ENTERPAIRING MODE WITH THE 2 DEVICE

tings

Bluetooth
1 T0 SWITCH MUSIC SOURCE, PAUSE THE MUSIC ON THE
CURRENT DEVICE AND SELECT PLAY ON THE 2" DEVICE
Bluetooth
2 PHONE CALL WILL ALWAYS TAKE PRIORITY. i DEVICES ¢

"JBL TUNE215BT Coni

IF ONE DEVICE GOES OUT OF BLUETOOTH RANGE OR POWERS
OFF, YOU MAY NEED TO MANUALLY RECONNECT THE
REMAINING DEVICE.

wW

Discoverable

SELECT “FORGET THIS DEVICE" ON YOUR BLUETOOTH
DEVICES TO DISCONNECT MULTI-POINT

F=N

‘]ST 2\D
BLUETOOTH DEVICE  CHOOSE "JBL TUNE215BT" T0 CONNECT ~ BLUETOOTH DEVICE

x2 () POWERON / OFF

LED
BEHAVIORS

NO DEVICE CONNECTED
BT CONNECTING

BT CONNECTED

LOW BATTERY
CHARGING

FULLY CHARGED

Model:

Driver Size:

Power supply:

Weight:

Headset battery type:

Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on:
Frequency response:

Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile version:
Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:
Bluetooth transmitted power:
Bluetooth transmitted modulation:
Maximum operation temperature:

TUNE215BT

12.5 mm /0.5" Dynamic driver
5V=—=1A

18.3¢/0.041bs

Lithium-ion battery (3.7 V /130 mAh)
<2hrs

up to 16 hrs

20 Hz — 20 kHz

20 ohm

118 dB SPL@ 1kHz TmW

-25 dBV/Pa @1kHz

5.0

HFP 1.7, A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2.400 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

< 6dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

BLUETOOTH-REICHWEITE VERLASST
ODER AUSGESCHALTET WIRD, MUSS

TINEPIAAMBANETAI XTH EYZKEYAZIA
1103 NATO GOPEZETE

DA DE EL
HVAD[RDER\/{SK[N 3. HVIS EN ENHED KOMMER UDEN FOR VERPACKUNGSINHALT

SADAI KLUETGDTH RAKKEVIDDEN ELLER TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN

T;(ND ER, KAN DU BLIVE NODT TIL AT EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDE!

u(.
I»’(NDFDKAMKTWEREAUTD‘MT\XK
PARRINGSTILSTAND
VIELGIBLTUNE215BT"FOR AT FORBINDE
STYRING MED KNAP
VIRKER SAMMEN MED STEMME-ASSISTENTER
MULTIPUNKTS-FORBINDELSE
MAKSIMALT 2 ENHEDER
AKTWER PARm NGSTILSTAND PA DEN

1 FDRMSK\FTE MUSIKKILDE SKAL DU
PAUSE MUSIKKEN PA DEN AKTUELLE
ENHED OG V/ELGE AFSPIL PA DEN
ANDEN ENHED.

2. TELEFONOPKALD VIL ALTID FA
FORSTE-PRIORITET.

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
odel:

Enhedsstorrelse:
siomioryning

zgt:

atteritype til hovedtelefoner:
Opladningsti

uskspileidmed Bluetoth tandt
Frekvensomrade

impedans

olsomhed:

ikrofonfolsomhed:
luetooth-version:

luetooth-profil version:

luetooth-transmitteret styrke:
luetooth-sendemodulation:
Maksimal driftstemperatur:

Frekvensomrade for Bluetooth-transmitter:

LUK

GENOPRETTE FORBINDELSEN MANUELT

PA DEN TILBAGEV/ERENDE ENHED.
4.VELG"GLEM DENNE ENHED" PA

DINE BLUETOOTH -ENHEDER FOR AT

FRAKOBLE MULTI-PUNKT.
FORSTE. BLUETOOTH-ENHED
VALG"JBLTUNE215BT"FOR AT FORBINDE
ANDEN BLUETDOTH ENHED
lED—S\GNALEK
TENDT / SLUKKET | INGEN ENHED
FORBUNDET | BLUETOOTH OPRETTER
FORBINDELSE | BLUETOOTH FORBUNDET
LAVT BATTERI | OPLADER | FULDT OPLADET

TUNE2ISBT
05" dynamisk enhed
SV==1A
183g
Litiumionbatter 3,7V /130 mAh)
< 2timer
op il 16 timer
20Hz- 20kHz
ohm
11848 SPL@ 1kHz ImW
25 dBV/Pa @1 kHz
50

FP 1.7, A20P 13, AVRCP 1.6
2,400 GHz- 2,4835 Gz

<6dBm
(GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
457

EINSCHALTEN UND AUTOMM\S(H INDEN
KOPPLUNGSMODUS WECHSELN
JBLTUNE215BT" ZUM VERBINDENWAHLEN
TASTENBEFEHL

FUNKTIONIERT MIT SPRACHASSISTENT
MULTI-POINT-VERBINDUNG
MAXIMAL 2 GERATE

M DEM 2. GERATIN DEN KOPPLUNGSMODUS

WECHSELN

1. ZUMWECHSELN DER MUSIKQUELLE
DIE MUSIK AUF DEM AKTUELLEN
(GERAT PAUSIEREN UND WIEDERGABE
AUF DEM 2. GERAT WAHLEN.

2. ANRUFE HABEN IMMER VORRANG,

3. WENN EIN GERAT DIE

TECHNISCHE DATEN
Modell:
Trebergrofe:
Energ\evelsmgung

‘egdxe( Akkutyp:

Freglentesc

Empfndichieit:
ikrofonempfndiichkeit

Aaximale Betriebstemperatur:

+Ubertragung:

DAS ANDERE GERAT EVTL. ERNEUT
MANUELL VERBUNDEN WERDEN.

4. WAHLE, DIESES GERAT LOSCHEN"
AUF DEINEN BLUETOOTH-GERATEN,
UM DIE MULTI-POINT-VERBINDUNG
ZUTRENNEN.

1. BLUETOOTH-GERAT

JBLTUNE215BT"

ANAMMA & SYNAESH
ANAMMA KAI AYTOMATH METABAZH
THAEITOYPTIA ZEYZHS | ENIAESTE“BL
TUNE215BT” 1A NA SYNAEOEITE
ENTOAH NAHKTPOY
EIOYPTEI METOYE OQNHTIKOYE
BOHBOYS.

IMEION

2. BLUETOOTH-GERAT

WIRD AUFGELADEN

LED-VERHALTEN

EIN/AUSSCHALTEN | KEIN GERAT
VERBUNDEN | BT WIRD VERBUNDEN | BT
VERBUNDEN | SCHWACHER AKKU | WIRD
'AUFGELADEN | VOLLSTANDIG GELADEN

TUNE2158T
03" dyaniskenhed
5

Lmummnhatten (3,7V/130mAh)

ustvedergabezeit it ingeschaletem BT: bmu m w

o n
118 dB SPL@ TkHz ImW.
ZSdBV’Pv 1kHz

fie1 7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2,400 GHz-2,4835 GHz

< 6dBm
(GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, BDPSK
457

TOMOAY 2 EYSKEYE | MAEITE STH

AEIOYPTIA ZEY=H METH 2H SYSKEYH

1.11ANA AMAZETE MOYSIKH NHTH,
TAMATHETE TH MOYEIKH STHN
TPEXOYSA SYSKEYH KAI NATHETE
ANAIAPATOH 5TH 2H SYSKEYH,

2,01 OONHTIKEE KAHEEIE EXOYN NANTA
TIPOTEPAIOTHTA,

TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA

o:
MéyeBog obny
Tapox mmplxw peipatoc:

imocimapis axovenel:

3.EAN MIA ZYZKEYH BrEI EKTOZ THE
EMBEAEIAS TOY BLUETOOTH H ZBHSEI,
MNOPEI NA XPEIAXTEI NA SYNAESETE
XEIPOKINHTATHN AAAH ZYZKEYH,

=EXASE AYTHTH SYIKEH"
STIS SYSKEYES A3 BLUETOOTH 1A NA
ATIOZYNAEGEITE AT TH AEITOYPTIA
TIOAAATIAGN SHMEIQN.

1H ZYSKEYH BLUETOOTH | ENIAETEJBL

TUNE215BT"TIA NA ZNAEOEHE\ H

MKEVH BLUETOO!

/\EITOYPI’M LED

ANAMMA/TBHZIMO | AEN EXEI
SYNAEGEI SYEKEYH | SYNAESH BT |
BT YNAEOHKE | XAMHAH MNATAPIA |
QOPTIZH | EXEI OOPTISEI NAHPOE.

TUNE215BT
03" dyamiskenhed

mionbtter (3,7V/130 mAh)

Xpovo gopria <2timer
bipicia nvnmlpuvmvnguwmkm peTo BT
evepyon {016 Gpe¢
Eopemaanixpnc 20k
aon:
vauonoia: @ TkHz TmW
vabngiaupagivo zs irsatiy
oo Blue
xGoon npnwl).ﬂ\uelnom W17, 300013 AR 15
spocouponto ojon Bluctoot: 2,400 Ghz- 2,4835 GHz

Iooc erdBoong Blue
kg uboomeBietooth:
Méyiom Beppiokpacia Aetrovpyia:

<6dBm
(GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C



ES

CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA
COMO SE LLEVAN
ENCENDER Y CONECTAR

DE BLUETOOTH 0 SE APAGA, DEBERAS
VOLVER A CONECTAR EL OTRO DISPOS-

ENCIENDE PARA ACCEDER
ALMODO DE EMPAREJAMIENTO | SELECCIONA
“JBLTUNE21SBT” PARA CONECTAR
'COMANDOS DE LOS BOTONES
FUNCIONA CON ASISTENTES DEVOZ
CONEXION MULTIPUNTO
MAXIMO 2DISPOSITIVOS | ACCEDE AL
MODO DE EMPAREJAMIENT(] CONEL
SEGUNDO DISPOSITI
1. PARA CAMBIAR lA FUENTE DE
MUSICA, PON LA MUSICA EN
PAUSA EN EL DISPOSITIVO ACTUAL
Y SELECCIONA REPRODUCIR EN EL
SEGUNDO DISPOSITIVO.
pATYY LLAMADASTELEFUMI(AS SIEMPRE

TIENEN PRIORID/
3.5IUN msPosmvﬂ SE SALE DEL RANGO
ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

Tamafo de a unidad:

4. SELECCIONA“OLVIDAR ESTE
DISPOSITIVO”ENTUS DISPOSITIVOS
BLUETOOTH PARA DESCONECTAR UNA

Fl
PAKKAUKSEN Slshmi TAI SAMMUU, SINUN ON EHKE YH-
KAYTTOOHJEE DISTETTAVA TOINEN LAITE UUDELLEEN
VIRRAN KVTKEMIN[N | JAYHDISTAMINEN MANUAALISESTI,

KATKAISE

LAITEPARIN MUODOSmmuAN SIRTYMINEN
|VALITSE") JBlTUNEZWSBT "YHDISTAAKSES|
PAINIKEKOMENTC

TOOTH- LAITTEESTASI VALITSEMALLA
“FORGET THIS DEVICE” (UNOHDA
TAMA LAITE)

CONEXION MULTIPUNTO.
|
SELECCIONAJBL TUNE215BT” PARA

CONECTAR|
BLUETOOTH
CARGA/

COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED
ENCENDIDO/APAGADO | NO HAY
NINGUN DISPOSITIVO CONECTADO |
CONECTANDO BLUETOOTH | BLUETOOTH
CONECTADO | BATERIA BAJA | CARGA |
(CARGA COMPLETA

INE215BT
unidades dindmicas de 12,5 mm/0,5"

Intervalo de lmuen(ms

ensil
er bvlvdid del ‘microfono:

Jersion del perfil de Bluetooth:

otencia del transmisor Bluetoof
Modulacion del transmisor BIIM oth:

Alcance de frecuencia del llammlsnrﬂluelwm

Alimentacio

1839

Bateria de ion-litio (3,7 V, 130 mAh)
Tiempo d <2horas
uempodevepmdumﬂndemusl(amn
Bluetooth ac hasta 161

20Hz - 20kHz
hi

m
118dBNPSa 1kHz, 1mW
-25dBV/Paa 1 kHz

HFP 1.7, A20P 1.3, ARCP 1.6
zmoGH ~2,4835 GHz

Bm
GFSK /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

JBL
ENINTAAN. TOSESSALAT- ~ TUNE215BT TOISEN BLUE-
TEESSA AN TOOTH-L

1. VAIHTAAKSESI MUSIIKKILAHDETTA LATAUTUU

TAUOTA MUSIIKKI NYKYISESSA
LAITTEESSA, JAVALITSETOISTO
TOISESTA LAITTEESTA.
2. PUHELU ON AINA ETUSUALLA.
3.J05 YKSI LAITE POISTUU
BLUETOOTH-KANTAMAN ALUEELTA

TEKNISET TIEDOT

Mall
Elementin koko:
Virtalahde:

Paino:
Kuulokkeen akun tyyppi:

siikin toistoaika BT plli:
Taajuusvaste:
Impedans

Herkky)
Mikrofanin herkkyys:
Bluetooth: versln

Bluetooth-

Bluetoth Ahettment majumlue
B

B

luetooth-lahettimen teho:
luetooth-lahettimen modulaatio:

LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT
VIRTAPAALLE / POIS PRALTA | E
YHDISTETTYJA LAITTEITA | BT YHDISTAA
BTYHDISTETTY | AKUN (T. PARISTON)
VIRTAVAHISSA | LATAUTUU | TAYSIN
LADATTU

Toweiser
25 t/05" dnaamien dement

ng
Lithium- mn akku (3 7V /130 mAh)
<2h

jopa 1
2 Hz zcmz

200hmia
118dBSPL@ 1 kHz ImW

-25 dBV/Pa @1 kHz

50

HFP1.7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
A00 GHz-2,4835 GHz

<6dBm
(GFSK, /4 DQPSK, BDPSK-
45°C

R

CONTENU DE LA BOITE

COMMENT LES PORTER

ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION
ALLUMAGE ET PASSAGE AUTOMATIQUE
EN MODE JUMELAGE | CHOISISSEZ « JBL
TUNE215BT » POUR LA CONNEXION
COMMANDES DES BOUTONS
FONCTIONNE AVEC LES ASSISTANTS
VOCAUX

CONNEXION MULTIPOINT
2 APPAREILS MAXIMUM. | PASSAGE AU
'MODE JUMELAGE POUR LE 2EME APPAREIL
1. POUR COMMUTER LA SOURCE
MUSICALE, SUSPENDEZ LA MUSIQUE
SUR LAPPAREIL EN COURS ET
EL[(TIONNEZ Lt\ LECTURE SURLE

2EME.
2 LESAPPELSIELEPNONIQUES ONT
SPEC. TECHNIQUES

Modgle :
Taille de haut-parleur :
Alimentation électrique :

TOUJOURS LA PRIORITE,

3.1 UN APPAREIL SORT DE LA PORTEE
DU BLUETOOTH OU EST ETEINT, VOUS.
POUVEZ DEVOIR RECONNECTER
LAUTRE APPAREIL MANUELLEMENT.

4. SELECTIONNEZ « OUBLIER CET
APPAREIL » SUR VOS APPAREILS
BLUETOUTH POUR DECONNECTERLE

WERAPPARE\L BLUETDOTH | CHOISISSEZ
«JBLTUNE215BT » POUR LA CONNEXION |
2EME APPAREIL BLUETOOTH

CHARGE

SIGNIFICATIONS DU TEMOIN
MARCHE/ARRET | AUCUN APPAREIL CON-
NECTE | CONNEXION BT | BT CONNECTE |
BATTERIE FAIBLE | CHARGE | CHARGE
COMPLETE

TUNE1SBT
Haut parleur dynamique de 12,5 mm /05"

sV
1839/0041bs

oids

yp ,7V/130 mAh)
Temps de charge : <2 heures

Autonomie e misqueavecTactfs a6

Réponse en fréquence : 20Hz- 20Ktz

Impédance: 200hms

Sensi T18BSPLA T kHz/ TmW

dumicrophone:
Version Bluetooth :
Version du proflBiuetooth :

nd s de émetteur Buetooth:
Puissance de lémetteur Bluetooth :
Modulation de lémetteur Bluetooth :

ZSdBV/Pa@W kHz

NFPW 7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2,400 GHz - 2,4835 Gz

<6dBm
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Temperatura maxima de funcionamiento: 45 °C Maksimi kayttolampotila: Température de fonctionnement maximale:

HU 1}

/ADOBOZ TARTALMA 3HAEGY ESZKOZ L 3SEUN EDALLA VERPAKKINGSINHOUD 3.ALS EEN APPARAAT BUITEN
AHASZNALAT MODIA TRTOMANYBOL VAGY KIKAPCSOL . COME INDOSSARLI PORTATA DEL BLUETOOTH 0 S SPEGNE, DRAGEN BLUETOOTH-BEREIK KOMT OF WORDT
BEKAPCSOLAS ES (SATLAKOZAS MANUALISAN KELL UJRACSATLAKOZTATNI ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO POTREBBE ESSERE NECESSARIO INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN UITGESCHAKELD, MOET HET ANDERE

BEKAPCSOLAS UTAN AUTOMATKUSAN
BELEP A PAROSITAS MODBA | A
CSATLAKOZASHOZ VALASSZA A ,JBL
‘TUNE215BT" LEHETOSEGET
GOMBPARANCS
HANGSEGEDEKKEL VALO UKODES
TOBBPONTOS CSATLAKOZAS
MAXIMUM 2 ESZKOZ | LEPJENBE A
PAROSITAS MODBAA 2 Sz
1.AZENEFORRAS VALTASH
SARETEIESE AT A TS

2 A TELEFONHIVAS MINDIG ELSBBSEGET

MUSZAKI ADATOK
Modell:

A FENNMARADO ESZKOZT.

4 AMULTIPONTROL VALO LECSATLAKOZASHOZ
VALASSZA AZ ESTKOZ ELFELEITESE"
LEHETOSEGET A BLUETOOTH ESZKOZOKON.

1.BLUETOOTH-ESZKOZ | A CSATLAKOZASHOZ

VALASSZAA JBL TUNE2 BT LEHETOSEGET |

2.BLUETOOTH-ESZKOZ

TOLTES

LED TULAJDONSAC

BE-/KIKAPCSOLAS \ M\NI)S ESZKOZ
CSATLAKOZTATVA | BLUETOOTH
CSATLAKOZIK | BLUETOOTH
CSATLAKOZTATVA | ALACSONY
AKKUMULATOR | TOLTES | TELJESEN
FELTOLTVE

ACCENDERLI, ENTRERANNO AUTOMATI-

CCAMENTE IN MODALITA DI ABBINAMEN-

0 | SCEGLIEREJBL TUNE215BT" PER

EFFETTUARE IL COLLEGAMENTO

PULSANTE COMANDI

COMPATIBILI CON GLI ASSISTENTIVOCALI
P

RICOLLEGARE MANUALMENTE IL
DISPOSITIVO RIMANENTE.

4 SELEZIONAREDISSOCIA
QUESTO DISPOSITIVO” SUL DISPOSITIVO

INSCHAKELEN EN AUTOMATISCH

APPARAAT MOGELLIK HANDMATIG

KIES“JBLTUNE215BT" OM TE KOPPELEN
KNOPFUNCTIE
WERKT MET SPRAAKASS\SIENTEN

BLUETOOTH PER DISATTIVARE LA

D,

4. SELECTEER "VERGEET DIT APPARAAT"
OP DE BLUETOOTH-APPARATEN OM
MULTI-POINTTE VERBREKEN

1e BLUETOOTH-APPARAA]

UNTO 1 FGLIEREJBL. MAXIMAAL 2 APPARATEN | OPEN KOPPE-  KIES: JBLTUNENSBT OMTE KOPPELEN
MASSIMO 2 DISPOSITIVI | AVVIARE LA TUNE215BT (OLLEGA- LINGSMODES MET 2e APPARAAT 2e BLUETOOTH-APP/
MODALITA DI r MENTO| 1.OMTESC NANDERE  BEZIG MET DPLAD[N
DISPOSITIVO IN CARICA MUZIEKBRON, DE MUZIEK OP HET LED-FUNCTIES
TPERC MUSICALE, LED HUIDIGE APPARAAT PAUZEREN EN IN-/UITSCHAKELEN | GEEN APPARAAT
METTERE IN PAUSA LA MUSICA SUL ACCENSIONE/SPEGNIMENTO | NESSUN OP HET 2¢ APPARAAT AFSPELEN" VERBONDEN | BT VERBINDEN | BT
DI LEZIONARE SELECTEREN, VERBONDEN [ BATTER) BIINA LEEG |

EZI0}
PLAY SUL 2° DISPOSITIVO.

2LETELEFONATE, EMPRE
LAPRIORITA.

BT BT COLLEGATO | BATTERIA SCARICA |
RICA | ARICA

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
: TUNE215BT Modello: TUNE215BT
1 dri 125mm/05"
Tapellatds: SV=1A Alimentazione: SV=1A
Siily: - 18,3 9/0,04 font Peso: 18,3910,041bs
tipusa: Litun (37V/130mAh) ltio (3,7V/130 mAh)
<263 ‘Tempo di ricarica: <2ore
Zenelejatszis Bluetooth-on keresztl:  akir 16 ra Autonomia in npmdnllune anbTattivo:  finoa 16.0re
Frekvenciavalasz: 20Hz-20 kHz Rispostain frequen: 20Hz-20kHz
Impedancia 20hm Impedenza: 20chm
Erzékenység: 118.B SPL 1 kiz 1 mW-nal Sensi T18.dBSPL@ 1tz ImW
Mikrofon érzékenysége: <25 dBV/Pa 1 kiz-en Sensibilita del microfono: 5 4BV/Pa @1 kiz
Bluetooth valtozat: 5.0 Versione Bluetooth:

Bluetooth-profilverzic:
Bluetooth elado frekvenci tartomany: 2,
Tovabbitott Bluetooth-teljesitmény:
Tovabbitott Bluetooth-modulci:
Maximlis izemi homeérseklet:

HFP 1.7, A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
400 Gz -2,4835 GHz

<6dBm
(GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, BDPSK-
45°C

Versione proflo Bluetooth:

P 1.7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

3 HF
Intervallodifrequenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth: 2,400 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Potenza trasmessa via Bluetooth:

Modulazione dell trasmissione Bluetooth:

Temperatura desercizio massima:

<6dBm
(GFSK, m/4 DPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

2. TELEFOONGESPREKKEN HEBBEN
AL 3

'IE(HMIS(HE SPECIFICATIES
Mod

s smetig:
Voeding:

Gewicht:

Type hanenj voor headset:
Oplaadtiid:

Speeltjd muziek et BT aan:
Frequentierespons:

Microfoon gevoeligheid:
Bluetooth-versie:
Bluetooth-profieiverse:
Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender:
Vermogen Bluetoath-zender:
verzonden modulatie:
Maximale bedrifstemperatuur:

BEZIG MET OPLADEN | VOLLEDIG
OPGELADEN

TUNE215BT
12,5mm/05" Dynamische dver
5 A

18,3 gram/0.04 bs

Lithium-ion batterj (3,7 / 130 mAh)
<Qur

miximaz! 16 uur

0 Hz-20kHz

200hm
118dBSPL@ T kHz TmW
725 dBV/Pa @1 kHz

HFPW A AZDPW 3 AVRCPW 6
w

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

DETTE ER | ESKEN

SLIK BRUKES PRODUKTET

SLAPA 0G KOBLE TIL

SLAPA 0G GA INN | PARINGSMODUS

AUTOMATISK | VELGJBL TUNE215BT"

FORAKOBLETIL

KNAPPEKOMMANDO

FNGEERNED TAEASSSTNTER

FLERPUNKTSFORBI

MAKSTO ENHETER | SR s

MODUS MED DEN ANDRE ENHETEN

1. SETT MUSIKKEN PA DEN NAVRENDE
ENHETEN PA PAUSE 0G VELG <SPILL
AV» PA DEN ANDRE ENHETEN FOR A
BYTTE MUSIKKILDE.

2.TELEFONSAMTALER PRIORITERES ALLTID.

3.HVIS DEN ENE ENHETEN GAR
UTENFOR BLUETOOTH-REKKEVIDDE,

ELLER SLAR SEG AV, MA DU KOBLE

TiL I)EN GJENV}ERENDE ENHETEN

IGJEN MANUELT.

4.VEIG uGLEM DENNE ENHETEN: PA
BLUETOOTH-ENHETENE DINE FOR A
KOBLE FRA FLERPUNKTS TILKOBLING.

FORSTE BLUETOOTH-ENHET | VELG *JBL

TUNE215BT” FOR A KOBLETIL| ANDRE

BLUETOOTH-PARING

LADER

LED-ATFERD

STROM PA/AV | INGEN ENHET TILKOBLET |
BTTILKOBLING | BT TILKOBLET | LAVT
BATTERINIVA | LADER | FULLADET

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU

JAK KORZYSTAC ZE SLUCHAWEK
WEACZANIE ZASILANIA | EACZENIE
WEACZANIE ZASILANIA I TRYBU AU-
TOMATYCZNEGO PAROWANIA | WYBIERZ
JBLTUNE21SBI', ABY SIE POLACZYC
DZIALANIE PREYCISKOW

DIZIALA.

PT-BR
POZA ANA
SIE, MOZE BYCKONIECZNE RECZNE MODO DE USAR N
POLACZENIEZDRUGIM URZADZENIEM. LIGA/DESLIGA E CONEXAQ

4. WYBIERZ OPCJE, ZAPOMNLI TO
URZADZENIE” NA URZADZENIACH
BLUETOOTH, ABY PRZERWAC

LIGA E ENTRA AUTOMATICAMENTE NO
MODO DE EMPARELHAMENTO | SELECIONE
“JBLTUNER1SBT” PARA SE CONECTAR

3..SE UM DISPOSITIVO SAIR DO ALCANCE
DO BLUETOOTH U SE DESLIGAR, 0
OUTRO DISPOSITIVO PODE TER QUE
SER RECONECTADO MANUALMENTE.

4.PARA DESFAZER UMA CONEXAO
MULTIPONTO, SELECIONE “ESQUECER

POLACZENIE WIELOPUNKTOWE

MAKS. DWAURZADZENIA | WEACZANIETRYBU

PAROWANIAZDRUGIM URZADZENIEM

1.ABY PRIELACZYCURZADZENIE
ZRODEOWE, WSTRZYMA) ODTWARZANIE
MUZYKI NA BIEZACYM URZADZENIU |
WYBIERZ ODTWARZANIENA DRUGIML

2. POLACZENIATELEFONICZNE ZAWSZE
MAJA PRIORVTET.

3B

WYBIERZ, JBLTUNE21SBT" ABY SIE
POLACZYC | DRUGIE URZADZENIE BLUETOOTH

4
8

DZIALANIE DIODY LED

WE./WYL. ZASILANIA | NIE PODEACZONO
URZADZENIA | NAWIAZYWANIE
POLACZENIA BLUETOOTH | NAWIAZANO
POLACZENIE BLUETOOTH | BATERIA
BLISKA WYCZERPANIA | EADOWANIE |

FUNCIONA COM ASSISTENTES DEVOZ
CONEXAO MULTIPONTO
MAXIMO DOIS DISPOSITIVOS | ENTRA

0

BLUETOOTH.
PRIMEIRO DISPOSITIVO BLUETOOTH |
SELECIONE “JBL TUNE215BT" PARA SE

AR
SEGUNDO DISPOSITVO BLUETOOTH
1. PARATROCAR A FONTE DE SINAL, CARREGANDO
PAUSE A MUSICA NO DISPOSITIVO FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED

EMUSO E INICIE O STREAMING DO
SEGUNDO DISPOSITIVO.

2. CHAMADAS TELEFONICAS SEMPRETEM.
PRIORIDADE.

LIGA/DESLIGA | SEM CONEXAQ | BT

CONECTANDO | BT CONECTADO | BATERIA
DESCARREGADA | CARREGANDO |
CARRE

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASIONER DANE TECHNICZNE ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS
: TUNE215BT Mod TUNE215BT : TUM

Driverstorrelse: Tzsmos 125mm/05" Alto-falante: nnmmammdensmm(osp«;
Stromforsyning: SV=1 Alimentagao de energia:
Vekt: w,zg/u,mlbs 1839/004funta Peso: 153;1 Ibs)

i Litium-ionbatteri (3,7V /130 mAh) Kumulator ltowo-jonowa (3,7, 130 mAh) ia do head: rnnaeu(wvmomm
Ladetid: <2timer Gastadowania: <2h Tempo de carregamento: <2 hora
Musikkspilletid nar BT er pa: opptil 16t Caas. odlwmlma mulvkl 2wiqazony Autonomia com BT liga até 16 hoyas
Frekvensrespons: 20Hz- 20kHz funkda Blueto dol6h Resposta de frequénci 20Hza 20 kHz
Impedans: 200hm Pasmo I’"'""‘""'a 20Hz-20kHz Impedancia: 200hms
Folsomhet: 118dB SPLved 1kHz 1 mW F Sensiblidade: T18dBSPLa 1 kHz /1 mW
Mikrofonfolsomhet: -25 dBV/Pa ved 1 kHz Crutodt mikrofonu: 715 BV a1z Senslhllldadtdnmlauhnz zsuawpaamz
Bluetooth-versjon: Zutoscmikrofonu: aprzy1kHz Versao Bluet

Bluetooth-profilversjon:
Bluetooth-senderens frekvensomrade:
Bluetooth-senderens effekt:
Bluetooth-senderens modulasjon:

50
HFP1.7,A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2,400 GHz —2,4835 GHz

<6dBm
(GFSK, /4 DQPSK, BDPSK-
45°C

Wersja Bluetoo
Wersja profilu Bluetooth:

HFI’ 1.7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

rzenoszenia ndddjmki Bluetooth: z 400 GHz — 2,4835 GHz

Moc nadawania Bluetooth:
Modulacja nadawania luetooth:

dBm
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Versdes de perﬁl Bluetooth:

P17, A2DP 1.3 AVRCP 1.6

F
Intervalo de frequéncia do transmissor Bluetooth: z 400 GHZ 22,4835 GHz

Poténcia do transmissor Bluetooth:
Modulagio do transmissor Bluctooth:

GFSK, i DOPSK e 8DPSK
45°C

Maks driftstemperatur: Maksymalna temperatura pracy: Temperatura méxima de uso:
N TR RU

DETTA FINNS | LADAN 3.0M EN ENHET ROR SIG UTANFOR BLUE- KUTUi([RiGi CIKAR VEYA KAPANIRSA, DIGER CIHAZI KOMMEKT NOCTABKM 3. ECTM OIHO YCTPOWCTBO BbIXOAUT
HUR DE SKASITTA TOOTH-RACKVIDDEN ELLER STANGS AV MASILTAKILIR MANUEL OLARAK ESLESTIRMENIZ (nocos 3 AMIATIA30HA PABOTbI BLUETOOTH
SLAPA&ANSLUT KAN DU BEHOVA ATERANSLUTNA DEN \(MA VE BAGLANMA GEREKEBILIR. BKIOYEHIE M AW OTKTTIOUAETCA, BAM HYXHO
SLA PA OCH STARTA AGE ATERSTAENDE GU(U A(T\GIMIZDADTOMATIK OLARAK 4. COK NOKTALI BAGLANTIYI KAPATMAK BMWWEHMEMABWMAMWE(KWI BPWHY}DHEPEHUJIKNO'MTMNK

AUTOMATISKT
VALJ“JBLTUNE215BT"FOR ATT ANSLUTA
KNAPPKOMMANDO

4VAL“GLOM Ph
DINA BLUETOOTH-ENHETER FOR ATT
KOPPLA UR FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING.

FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING
MAX 2 ENHETER
STARTA PARKOPPLINGSLAGE MED DEN
2:A ENHETEN
1.FOR ATT VAXLA MUSIKKALLA,

PAUSA MUSIKEN PA DEN AKTUELLA
ENNETEM O(HVAU SPELA PA DEN

zJ[L[mNSuMm HARALLTID PRIORITET.

1A BLUETOOTH-ENHETEN
VAL)"JBLTUNE215BT" FOR ATT ANSLUTA
2:A BLUETOOTH-ENHETEN

LADDNING

LED-FUNKTION

STROM PA/AV | INGEN ANSLUTEN ENHET
ANSLUTERTILL BT | ANSLUTEN TILL BT | LAG
BATTERINIVA | LADDNING | FULLADDAD

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

: TUNE2ISBT
Storlek pa ho 1
Stamforsaing: SV=14

1839

Vs batterityp: Litiumjon (37V/130 mAh)
Laddningstid: immar
Musikspeltid med BT ps: upp il 16 timmar
Frekvensomfang:
Impedans 200hm
Kanslighet: 118.dB SPLvid 1kHz 1 mW
Mikrofonkanslighet: -25 dBV/Pavid 1 kHz

Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profilens version:
Bluetooth-sandarens frekvensomfang:
Bluetooth-sandarens effekt:
Bluetooth-sandarens modulering:
Maximal drifttemperatur

50
HFP1,7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
zdeNz 24835 GHz

GFSK n/l DQPSK, 8DPSK

EKTIR
BAG[ANMAKI(\N“JBlTUNEZ'\SBT"SEUN
DUGME KOMUTU
SESLIASISTAN ILE CALISIR
COK NOKTALI BAGLANTI
ENFAZLA 2 CIHAZ
2. CIHAZLA ESLESTIRME MODUNA GIRME
1 MUZ\K KAYNAGINI DEGISTIRMEK ICIN,

HnZDAK\ MUZIGI DURDURUN,

SECIN.
2. TElEFON §AER\SI HER ZAMAN

ONCELIKLI OLACAKTIR
3. BIR GIHAZ BLUETOOTH MENZILINDEN

TEKNIK OZELLIKLER
Mod

Siiriici Boyutu:
Giig kaynag:
Agirk:

g
Kulakik pil i

Sar sires:

BT aqkken miizik cama ires:
Frekans aralgi:

Empedan

Hassasiyet:

Mikrofon hassasiyeti
Bluetooth siriimi
Bluetooth profilsiiimii:
Bluetooth veri freans arali:
Bluetooth letlen gic:
Bluetooth letilen modiilasyon:
Maksimum alsma sicakigr:

ICIN BLUETOOTH CIHAZLARINIZDA“BU
CHALIVNUTSEGAEGINISE,
1. BLUETOOTH CIHAZI
BAGLANMAKCIN" JBLTUN[ZT 5BT" SECIN
2.BLUETOOTH CIKAZI
SARJEDILIYOR
LED HAREKETLERI
GlICD AG/KAPAT | BAGLI CHAZ YOK | BT
BAGLANIYOR | BT BAGLANTISI KURULDU |
DUSUK PIL | SARJ EDILIYOR | TAMAMEN
SARIOLDU

TUNE2158T
125 mm /B,s"l)inamikSumm

mg/
Utyumon pvl (37V/130mAh)
<2sat

16 saat kadar
20Hz-20kHz

ohm
118dBSPL@ 1 kHz TmW
-25 dBV/Pa @1 khHz

50
HEP 1.7, A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2,400 GHz-2,4835 GHz

<6dBm
GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

MEPEXOL B PEXXUM CONPAXEHMS |

BbIBEPYITE «JBL TUNE215BT» AR

TIOMKTHONEHMA

KHOMKI YIIPABEHHA

PABOTA CFONOCOBBIM OMOLLHMKAMM

MHOTOTOYEYHOE HOﬂKﬂlﬁ‘IENME

MAKCUMYM 2 YCTPOICTE

TIEPEATIMTE B PEXUM {OHP)IMHWI ©

BTOPbIM YCTPOJICTBOM

1.4T0BbI NEPEK/TIOYHTH MCTOUHMK
MY3bIKM, TIOCTABBTE MY3bIKY HA
1AV HA TEKYULEM YCTPOVICTBE
BKMIOYNUTE BQCHPOMKBEIJ HUEHA
BIOPOM YCTH

2 TEﬂEmnHHMn IBDNOK BCETIA BYIET
BPHOPHTETE.

TEXHUYECKWE XAPAKTEPUCTUKH

OCTABLUEMYCA YCTPOI

Bb\BEPMIE v&AEHTb sm‘/a PDWTBO»
POVICTBE,

wmsb\ Urkmwwb ﬂD}lmlﬂWEWl[

KHECKObKIIN YCTPOICTBAM

ol

{0BPEMEHHO.

1-e BLUETOOTH-YCTPOVICTBO | BbIGEPHTE
BLTUNE21BT» A8 NOMKTIOYEHIA |
2+ eBLUEmmH YCTPOVCTBO

3APAKA| CHIHATIbI UHAMKATOPOB

BKIWENMUOTKMMENMEnvmm |
YCTPOWCTBO HE HUllKJ'IIﬂ‘lEHO |
N1OAKNIOYEHHE BLUETOOTH

TIOTKIOHEHHE 10 BLUETOOTH
YCTAHOBNEHO | AKKYMYTATOP PASPAXEH |
VIET 3APAIKA | NOTHOCTbI0 3APAXEHO

Monen TUNE2ISBT )
MCTOuHUK nUTaHUA: 58B; A
Bec: 1831/0,04dyha

T it ,7B/130 MAy)
Bpews 3apagKit: <2y
DA BOCTpOIBEAEHIA MYSHIKi C
aKniosenbiv Bluetooth: 10164

YaCroTHaR XapaKTePHCTIK:
Conporienee:
yBCTBHTENbHOCTD:

dyscramensHocts wakpogona:
Bepann Bluetooth;
Bepat npoguna Blue

outocrs Bluetooth-nepepa
oy Bletooth-epepaTanea:

{acroTHill gHanasoH nepeaaiwa Bletooth:

20[u- 204y

200

Yposes 38yKoBoro Aaeneis 118 45 npi
T/ 1 BT

<25 16°8/Maka 1Kl

1P 17,0200 13, AVRCP 1.6
140 fuy—2,4835 My

260
GFSk ma K, s0psK
a5

IHON

EE
q#@ﬁ#ama)\@a
PEE BLTUNEISRT” SE{TIER

i

B! EE*M
E*m

!Eﬁ!! R
2 7T

T

EE
EHL At 2R

%Eﬁﬁﬂ‘lﬂ‘]é‘f-)lﬁki‘lﬂ:
SRR
B

ENEERTIMNEE
4 &@WKS—&@E&}%
“RBIBLLIGE” LIS
AETaE
SR BLIUNE2ISBT SHATIESE
2B IEFIGE

IE:
LEDFERATHESC

TUNE215BT
lZSmm/ﬂS NN 7T
V=

183 g/a 045
%2%?% A (37V/130mAh)

%tﬁws PN:)
20Hz-20kHz

200hm
118dBSPL@ 1 kkHz 1 mW
-25dBV/Pa @1 kHz

50
HFP17, A20P13, AVRCP1.6
2400 Ghz - 2.4835 GHz

<6dBm
GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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REiE
B2ifieE
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mgtmaﬁm e
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RRARA, EETAER
§§9’r il RN
SFAE LEtE T
&EJ IETRIZ

el
B
SEaRy

SFEEE
BEHE TIBLTUNEISBT) KL
AT
2

TUNE2158T
125mm/05” ENREEEENES
SV=1A

183
ﬁ?a/m (3.7V/130 mAh)

é&wﬁ )\
20Hz - 20kHz

208
118dBSPL@ 1 kHz 1 mW
-25dBV/Pa @1 kHz

50
HFP17, A20P13. AVRCP16
2,400 GHz- 2.4835 Gz

<6dBm
GFSK. 1/4DQPSK.  8DPSK
45°C

U}

151 KOTAK

CARA PEMAKAIAN

MENYALAKAN & MENYAMBUNG

NYALAKAN DAN ANDA AKAN OTOMATIS

MEMASUKI MODE PENYAMBUNGAN

PILIH“JBLTUNE21SBT" UNTUK

MENYAMBUNGKAN

TOMBOL PERINTAH

KOMPATIBEL DENGAN AS\STEM SUARA

SAMBUNGAN BANYAKT!

MAKSIMAL 2 PERAMGKAT \ MASUK\

MODE PENYAMBUNGAN DENGAN

PERANGKAT KE-2

1. UNTUK BERALIH SUMBER SUARA,
JEDAMUSIK PADA PERANGKAT

3.JIKA SALAH SATU PERANGKAT BERADA
DI LUAR JANGKAUAN BLUETOOTH ATAU
MATI, ANDA MUNGKIN PERLU MEN-
YAMBUNGKAN ULANG PERANGKAT
LAINNYA SECARA MANUAL.
4.PILIH"FORGET THIS DEVICE"
PADA PERANGKAT BLUETOOTH
UNTUK MEMUTUS SAMBUNGAN
BEBERAPA TITIK.

ANGKAT BLUETOOTH KE-1 [ PILIH“JBL
TUNEHSB " UNTUK MENYAMBUNGKAN |
PERANGKAT BLUETOOTH ke-2

GISI DAYA

POLALED
HIDUP/MATI | TIDAK ADA PERANGKAT

SEKARANG, L/ DARI
PERANGKAT KE-2.

2. PANGGILAN TELEPON AKAN SELALU
DIPRIORITASKAN.

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
Model:

|
BTTERSAMBUNG | DAYA BATERAI LEMAH |
'MENGISI DAYA | TERISI PENUH

TUNE215BT
Ukuran Driver: Driver dinamis 12,5mm/0,5"
Catu daya: 5
Berat: 183q/0,041bs

i i B: Lithi (3,7V/130 mAh)
Lama pengisian daya: <2j
Lama pemutaran musik dengan BT aktf:  hingga 16jom
Respons freuensi 20Hz-20KkHz
0ohm

118 dB SPL@KHZ I
Sesthites micofons 25 4BU/Pa @1 kHz
Versi Bluetooth: 5.0

Versi profil Bluetooth:

tang frekuensi pemancar Bluetooth:
Daya transmisi Bluetooth:
Modulasi transmisi Bluetoo
Temperatur operasi maksimal:

HFP1.7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2,400 GHz- 2,4835 Gz

<6dBm
(GFSK, m/4 DPSK, 8DPSK.
45°C
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>18zF THE flLId r3038: dlo€aopfogad: Gepadogor
DEEE | A=l 3 Al el g oy | ¥R dogdir el
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595 o1 Z3F <L TUNE215BT” Al 4Bl ooth ZEXI0f A <01 21| 4t oo A -Uc Lo 93 Al !
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Feu IRz HojY 2 5= BT Bluetooth ZFX| agigoSdl 2§ 03§00 BLUETOOTH
e el & S0nEapE “FORGET THIS DEVICE”
TsUsHHSRH AN EN  DER 60y
ANTBFOI SoIB AN FE A7 |mI|| 71717t 4 ViceAssistant qp & o3 egilguSch
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=5 i =zr0|ui 21 125mmi05" CfolLe) Stoley preirdcien gSieqdloon
= A —
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Lol 9 - ol oo} ocd§cBhamy  oBBunofd
FEELAL p 20liz~20kHz2 B rB PAUSE 0[3 BT :,ﬁcnaon&c, Slaop$
HABEL AL 11848 SPL@KHZ 1mW 20 p X “i (=3
71’7&1(?7%& LRI -25dBV/Pa@1kHz 1848 SPL@ e T 3
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2400GHz 72 4835612 Bluetooth st"l -’-‘—lll-r sl 2.400GHz~2.4835Hz IOy ; 1§
Blummhﬂn} F5Y23y8—itf: edbmFiH Bluetooth £41 &7 <6dBm 3(§a903:(gepS(gd0pSn
Bluetooth i b5 23 2~ GESK 1/4DOPSKs 80PSK guelno‘h a4 Eé GFSK, /4 DQPSK, BDPSK Q1 0380200892505 BLUETOOTH
BABFRIERE: a5°C 0h 345 2 5 200SeqpoSepesapliosd
MM HE
3 . ol e ] i a8 S5 MTY NP THN PR3 2 arwam
gebiopoesfiapgoimcondyp: N 50 mmYS s T
Model: TUNE2ISBT (11 ) FORGET TS DAV ol BN a5 BLUE-N MDA RYP PWINA DN 3 nrm n;:mn
S L i 551 53 8 LG5 U s & MY PP 1,120 IR T00TH POMLINADIN NbYan
DriverSi 125 mm/0.5" Dynamic diver e e el j‘w S RSB o T T T A ety
Power suppl sV=14 TGS mw 72 “JBLTUNE21SBI"2 12
y S 9% S Sl e rrvan naw’ M w4 aannn!
secordd- 20.3099/0.0660 joevy P 025w BLUETOOTH-1 " PIna ¥nbn pan
Headset battery type: Lithium-ion battery (3.7V /130 mah) LED o 50 bal ol s e MPI AN MTA np o0 oy Sy
ime: B s Sl s G Sl iy 5159 g0 ] Iy NwRIA BLUETOOTH-n v nMpaa1 N
haring time: <2 e b e 1 annn 72 “BLTUNEZISBI*-2 1na AnPAYa0 DPRIn2
Music playtime with BT on: w1608 S e s s i e § E3a Bl 27 BLUETO0TH-n Pwan DY TR 2NNy D2
Frequency response: 20Hz- 20Kz e nvwInn
dance: 20 0h Ldiiie Gl Lt Lgs¥ ...;w sk s 2 NMAMMITPAN  YNYNMMpPN ANy 1
Impedance: om S )l s e 513 AN TR PR [MTIMOVAN | AvownAnNmAwRY B
Sensitivity: 118dBSPL Thiz ImW S gt 50 [N BT|BFS1anmn| -’ N2 nann reana
Microphone sensitvity: -25 dBV/Pa @1 kHz. Lk liolh WNINYD | AryLa LN AT
o TUNE21SBT
Bluctoothversion: 5 4o 08/ 125 s o navYIEN
Bluetooth profile version: HFP 17, A20P 1.3, ARCP 1.6 ) UNE21SBT ot
Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:  2.400 GHz - 2.4835 GHz Ao, 0,04/ 183 YPRO5/M" 125 Mr T T mamTbm
! (ang mwnouyn)wwﬁ s sV—1 SnYnnpaox
Bluetooth transmitted power: <6d8m (M 0.04) o 183 Lovn
Bluetooth transmitted modulatio GFSK, /4 DOPSK, 8DPSK mmw 6 7vmomAmw \:nm"; no%0 ‘manxa YD D
i i . o Fpsts20- rnZ v 2-nmna Y0 T
Maximum operation temperature: ~ 45°C SRl — mimon o
S o o o 5 S 20Hz- 20Ktz 2un
bly e 1 DMN20 N2y
s | e St s 25 1188 SPL@ Tkiz 1mW mea
50 -2548V/Pa @1kHz Mnanpmmean
AVRCP 1.6 A2DP 13 HFP 17 50 “Bluetooth no2
50 o 24835~ 5.5 s 2400 HFP1.7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6 Bluetooth 2118 noM

s e Jors6>
GFSK. /4 DQPSK. 8DPSK
PRy

3l de 3

4835 GHz

m6-n mnoa

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

“*Bluetooth 1TN DTN MMV
Bluetooth 7L papA
Bluetooth 1TIwR AR

M2 nbyan nmvIany

TO PROLONG BATTERY LIFESPAN, FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST
ONCE EVERY 3 MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE VARIES BY USE
AND SETTINGS.

A FOR AT FORL/ANGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DU OPLADE DET HELT
MINDST EN GANG HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER
AFHANGIG AF BRUG 0G INDSTILLINGER.

UM VERLANGERN DER AKKULEBENSDAUER MINDESTENS EINMAL
ALLE 3 MONATE VOLLSTANDIG AUFLADEN. DIE AKKULEBENSDAUER
VARIIERT JE NACH ANWENDUNG UND EINSTELLUNGEN.

T1ANA IAPATEINETE TH AIAPKEIA ZOH THE MINATAPIAS,
OPTIZTE THN MTAHPQ TOYAAXISTON MIA OOPA KAGE 3 MHNEX.
H AIAPKEIA ZQHE THE MNATAPIAX MOIKIAAEI ANAAOTA METH
XPHEZH KAITIZ PYOMIZEIZ.

PARA PROLONGAR LA DURACION DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA
COMPLETAMENTE POR LO MENOS UNA VEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA
DURACION DE LA BATERIA DEPENDE DEL USO Y DE LOS AJUSTES.
PIDENNA AKUN KAYTTOIKAA LATAAMALLA SE TAYTEEN VAHINTAAN
KERRAN 3 KUUKAUDESSA. AKUN KAYTTOIKE VAIHTELEE KAYTON
JAASETUSTEN MUKAISESTI.

POUR PROLONGER LA VIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA COMPLETE-
'MENT AU MOINS UNE FOIS TOUS LES 3 MOIS. LA DUREE DE VIE DE LA
BATTERIE VARIE EN FONCTION DE L'UTILISATION ET DES REGLAGES.

=3

=

x

3

HU AZ AKKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMANAK NOVELESE ERDEKEBEN
3 HAVONTA LEGALABB EGYSZER TOLTSE FEL. AZ AKUMULATOR
ELETTARTAMA A HASZNALATTOL AS A BEALLITASOKTOL FUGGOEN
VALTOZIK.

IT PER PROLUNGARE LA VITA UTILE DELLA BATTERIA, RICARICARE
(COMPLETAMENTE ALMENO UNA VOLTA OGNI 3 MESI. LA VITA
UTILE DELLA BATTERIA VARIA A SECONDA DELL'USO E DELLE
IMPOSTAZIONI.

NL OM DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERI) TE OPTIMALISEREN, 1 KEER
PER 3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE
BATTERIJ IS AFHANKELIJK VAN GEBRUIK EN INSTELLINGEN.

NO FORLENG BATTERIETS LEVETID VED A LADE DET HELT OPP MINST
HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AVHENGIG AV
BRUK OG INNSTILLINGER.

PL ABY PRZEDLUZYC ZYWOTNOSC BATERII, NALADUJ J4 W PENI CO
NAJMNIEJ RAZ CO 3 MIESIACE. ZYWOTOSC BATERII JEST ZALEZNA
0D SPOSOBU UZYTKOWANIA | USTAWIEN.

PT-BR PARA PROLONGAR A VIDA UTIL DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A ATE

ACARGA MAXIMA PELO MENOS UMA VEZ A CADA TRES MESES.
ADURABILIDADE DA BATERIA DEPENDE DE COMO E ONDE ELA E

SV LADDA BATTERIET MINST EN GANG VAR TREDJE MANAD FOR ATT
FORLANGA DESS LIVSLANGD. BATTERIETS LIVSLANGD VARIERAR
BEROENDE PA ANVANDNING OCH INSTALLNINGAR.

TR PILOMRUNU UZATMAK ICIN HER 3 AYDA EN AZ BIR DEFATAM
SARJ EDINIZ. PIL OMRU, KULLANIM SEKLINE VE AARLARA GORE
DEGISKENLIK GOSTERMEKTEDIR.

RU" 4TOBbI PO CPOK SKCTIVATALIA AKYMYTIATOPA,
BbINONHATE MONHY0 3APALIKY XOTA bl PA3 B 3 MECALIA. CPOK
IKCMAYATALMY AKKYMYTIATOPA 3ABUCHT OT UCTIONb30BAHIA 1

HACTPOEK.
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Agéncia Nacionat d Telecomunicoes

Este produto esta homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com o
Para malcves informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br
Este no tem direito a proteca

para i de produtos para

tra interferéncia prejudicial e ndo pode causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.

€3 Bluetooth’

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and trade names

are those of their respective owners.

atende aos requisitos técni

aplicados.
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‘ToproBas mapka: JBL

Haswauenute ToBapa: Tonb308arenbckie HaywHMKin
W3rotoBuTens: XapmaH Wnpactpus

(TpaHa MPOMCXOXeHNA:

Wnnoprep B Poccuio:

TapaHTyiiHbIit nepuop: Trog

ViH$opMaLIuA 0 epBCHBIX LiEHTPaX: www.harman.com/ru Ten. +7-800-700-0467
Cpok cnyxBbi : 2ropa

Tosap cepTuUUUpOBaH E H [

[Jlata npou3BoACTBa: Jlata yerpoiicTea

10 iByM 6)

, r.Cravgopa, AtnakTu Crput 400, 0guc 1500

W3 BTOPO/i TPyNMbl CUMBOAIOB CEPHITHOTO HOMEPA U3AENNS, CTEAYIOLLIUX NoCTe

PpafienuTenbHoro 3Haka «-». KozupoBka cooTBeTCTBYeT nopajKy 6yKB NaTuHCKoro andasuTa, HauuHas ¢ auapa 2010 roga: 000000-MY0000000, rae «M» - meca
TpOU3BOACTE (A - AHBapb, B - GeBpans, C- Mapr U T.4.) M <Y - rog npowsogcrsa (A - 2010, B - 2011, C- 2012 u ...
Wcnonb3yiire ycTpoiicTao TonbKo o IPAMOMY HaSHAYEHHO B COOTECTCTBIN C NPEfOCTaBNeHHOI uuupykumem He nbiTaiiTech caMOCTOATENbHO BCKDBIBATH KOPYC TOBAPA M OCYWIECTBAATH PEMOHT. B cnyuae o6Hapyxenua

B COOTBETCTBUN C ii 3

HEJ0CTATKOB Wi Je(eKToB, 3 iiHbIM 06¢

Tanowa. Ocobbie yCNOBMA XpaHeHUs, peanu3auiui u (W) TPaHCMOPTUPOBKM He

npezycMoTpenbi. M36eraiite Bo3neiCTBUA JKCTPEMANbHbIX TEMNePaTyp, A0NTOBPEMEHHOr0 BO3AEHCTBIA BNATH, CGAIbHBIX MArHUTHBIX Mofieit. YCTPOWCTBO NpeHa3HaueHo AnA paboThi B XKurbix 30HaX. (POK FOLHOCTH He

orpaHuueH npu cobniofieHy ycnoBuii xpanenus. lMoxanyiicra, He y

yeTpoiicTea ¢

BMecTe C GbITOBbIMM OTXOAAMH.
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tEh n O tE l(a https://tehnoteka.rs

Ovaj dokument je originalno proizveden i objavljen od strane proizvodaca,
brenda JBL, i preuzet je sa njihove zvanicne stranice. S obzirom na ovu
cinjenicu, Tehnoteka istice da ne preuzima odgovornost za tacnost,
celovitost ili pouzdanost informacija, podataka, misljenja, saveta ili izjava
sadrzanih u ovom dokumentu.

Napominjemo da Tehnoteka nema ovlaséenje da izvrsi bilo kakve izmene ili
dopune na ovom dokumentu, stoga nismo odgovorni za eventualne greske,
propuste ili netacnosti koje se mogu nadi unutar njega. Tehnoteka ne
odgovara za Stetu nanesenu korisnicima pri upotrebi netacnih podataka.
Ukoliko imate dodatna pitanja o proizvodu, ljubazno vas molimo da
kontaktirate direktno proizvodaca kako biste dobili sve detaljne
informacije.

Za najnovije informacije o ceni, dostupnim akcijama i tehnickim
karakteristikama proizvoda koji se pominje u ovom dokumentu, molimo
posetite nasu stranicu klikom na slededi link:
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